BEACON HOSE

JUNE 10 2017

COMPANY

OLD SAYBROOK
HUNTINGTON
GREAT HILL
STONY HILL
WATERTOWN
CHESHIRE
WHITE HILLS
WATERTOWN
STAMFORD

N MADISON
MIDDLEBURY
PINE ROCK PARK
GLENBROOK
MIDDLEBURY
CHESHIRE
INDEPENDENT
WOLCOTT
NEWINGTON
WEBSTER
GREAT HILL
EAST BERLIN
HILLTOP
ENFIELD
PROSPECT
CITIZENS
PHOENIX HOSE
PROSPECT
OXFORD
CITIZENS
OXFORD
SOUTHBURY
WOODBRIDGE
GLENBROOK
DUNBAR
CITIZENS
NAUGATUCK
WATERTOWN
QUAKER FARMS
OXFORD EMS
PINE ROCK PARK
CHESHIRE
SEYMOUR EMS
GREAT HILL
SOUTHINGTON
ANSONIA EMS
HUNTINGTON

TYPE

ETK

AMB
CcC
CcC
AMB
CcC

AMB
CcC

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

PENALTY

DEDUCTION TOTAL

8.650
8.590
8.583
8.570
8.527
8.520
8.517
8.513
8.463
8.460
8.443
8.443
8.440
8.433
8.417
8.397
8.390
8.370
8.363
8.353
8.350
8.350
8.333
8.330
8.323
8.310
8.300
8.287
8.287
8.280
8.280
8.277
8.273
8.270
8.267
8.263
8.263
8.257
8.257
8.253
8.253
8.240
8.223
8.223
8.220
8.217



WESTFIELD
WEBSTER
WHITE HILLS
DUNBAR
OXFORD
MIDDLEBURY
BETHANY
WOLCOTT
SOUTHBURY
PHOENIX HOSE
BETHANY
CITIZENS
WHITE HILLS
PROSPECT
HILLTOP
AMR
SCAFAC
PINE ROCK PARK
FLANAGAN
GREAT HILL
SCAFAC
SCAFAC
ANSONIA CD
SCAFAC
EAGLE HOSE

CcC
CcC
MP
CcC
CcC

uT
uT
CcC
AMB
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
HD

8.210
8.203
8.203
8.200
8.200
8.197
8.193
8.177
8.173
8.173
8.167
7.660
7.463
7.363
7.253
7.253
7.243
7.233
7.197
7.190
7.177
7.170
7.143
7.140
6.737



